K85R450

DATA SHEET

Case : Black
Cover: Black
Handle : Black
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PERFORMANCE

Nominal Voltage [V] :

20HR Capacity [Ah] :

Reserve Capacity [min] :

Cold Cranking Amps (SAE) [A] :

12
45
75
450

Length [mm] (£2) :

Width [mm] (12) :

Height [mm] (£3) :

Total Height [mm] (£3) :
Battery Weight [kg] (£3%) :

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
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Terminal Layout / Polarity
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Cold Cranking Test Graph (-18°C, Icc 450A)
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